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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Kinard, Julian             7 Mount Airy               27.41   10
  2 Huling, Daniel             7 Grace Brethren           28.82    6
  3 Wiles, Elijah              7 Grace Brethren           29.02    4
  4 Young, Mitch               8 The Veritas School       29.36    2
  5 Tvardzik, Timothy          7 Mount Airy               29.42    1
  6 Lazo, Abner                7 Grace Brethren           31.92
  7 Worden, Philip             6 The Veritas School       32.74
  8 Boyle, Jack                8 The Veritas School       37.00
Section  2
  1 Wheeler, Anderson          7 Cornerstone              30.80
  2 Dunn, Aaron                7 Cornerstone              31.08
  3 Goshert, Zach              8 Lakeland Christian       32.16
  4 Rampelt, Benjamin          6 Robinson Twp             33.43
  5 Cissel, Colson             6 Mount Airy               34.45
  6 Beyer, David               6 Great Commission         36.34
  7 McMunn, Aaron              5 Seeds of Faith           42.46
Section  3
  1 Roy, Sean                  8 Imani Christian          30.61
  2 Dandrea, Joseph            7 Eden Christian           32.65
  3 Orr, David                 7 East Richland            40.12
Section  4
  1 Castor, Jonathan           8 Eden Christian           27.98    8
  2 Volke, Chad                7 Great Commission         31.50
  3 Smith, Isaiah              7 Imani Christian          34.79
  4 Plitt, David               7 Robinson Twp             40.52
  5 Sheldon, Layne             8 Seeds of Faith           48.93

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kinard, Julian             7 Mount Airy               27.41   1  10
  2 Castor, Jonathan           8 Eden Christian           27.98   4   8
  3 Huling, Daniel             7 Grace Brethren           28.82   1   6
  4 Wiles, Elijah              7 Grace Brethren           29.02   1   4
  5 Young, Mitch               8 The Veritas School       29.36   1   2
  6 Tvardzik, Timothy          7 Mount Airy               29.42   1   1
  7 Roy, Sean                  8 Imani Christian          30.61   3
  8 Wheeler, Anderson          7 Cornerstone              30.80   2
  9 Dunn, Aaron                7 Cornerstone              31.08   2
 10 Volke, Chad                7 Great Commission         31.50   4
 11 Lazo, Abner                7 Grace Brethren           31.92   1
 12 Goshert, Zach              8 Lakeland Christian       32.16   2
 13 Dandrea, Joseph            7 Eden Christian           32.65   3
 14 Worden, Philip             6 The Veritas School       32.74   1
 15 Rampelt, Benjamin          6 Robinson Twp             33.43   2
 16 Cissel, Colson             6 Mount Airy               34.45   2
 17 Smith, Isaiah              7 Imani Christian          34.79   4
 18 Beyer, David               6 Great Commission         36.34   2
 19 Boyle, Jack                8 The Veritas School       37.00   1
 20 Orr, David                 7 East Richland            40.12   3
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 21 Plitt, David               7 Robinson Twp             40.52   4
 22 McMunn, Aaron              5 Seeds of Faith           42.46   2
 23 Sheldon, Layne             8 Seeds of Faith           48.93   4


